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SN761663DGKG4
Part Number SN761663DGKG4 __ . < .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2563 pcs in stock '-'Q « o

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

SN761663DGKG4 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of SN761663DGKG4

Manufacturer Part Number SN761663DGKG4 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2563

Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (&) 45V ~55V Supplier Device Package 8-VSSOP

Slew Rate - Series -

Packaging Tube Package / Case 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Output Type - Number of Circuits 1

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description

Video Amp, 1 Automatic Gain Control (AGC) 8-VSSOP

Current - Supply 23mA Base Part Number SN761663

Applications Automatic Gain Control (AGC)

SN761663DGKG4 2563pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SN761663DGKG4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SN761663DGKG4 with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ SN761663DGKG4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SN761663DGKG4
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Description

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC DGTL TV TURNER 38TSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC AGC AMP TV TUNER SYST 8VSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

SN761642DBTR-C TI

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC AGC AMP TV TUNER SYST 8VSSOP

IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP

SN761646 TEXAS

IC AGC AMP TV TUNER SYST 8VSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 44TSSOP

IC AGC AMP TV TUNER SYST 8VSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP

IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 38-TSSOP

IC AGC AMP FOR TV TUNER 8VSSOP

IC DIGITAL TV TUNER 32QFN

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TEXAS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2610 pcs

2504 pcs

2688 pcs

2653 pcs

2554 pcs

32880 pcs

2625 pcs

2586 pcs

2625 pcs

2655 pcs

2637 pcs

2521 pcs

2523 pcs

2525 pcs

2626 pcs

7500 pcs

6842 pcs

2658 pcs

12500 pcs

2507 pcs
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SN761663DGKG4 Stock SN761663DGKG4 Price SN761663DGKG4 Electronics SN761663DGKG4 Components

SN761663DGKG4 Inventory SN761663DGKG4 Digikey Supplier SN761663DGKG4 Order SN761663DGKG4 Online

Inquiry SN761663DGKG4 SN761663DGKG4 Image SN761663DGKG4 Picture SN761663DGKG4 PDF

SN761663DGKG4 Datasheet Download SN761663DGKG4 Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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